





JOIN OUR REWARD / LOYALTY **CLUB CARD PROGRAM**

AND

FOR EVERY \$400* **YOU SPEND RECEIVE** A \$20 **GIFT CREDIT**



1290 Rt. 206 South Montgomery Twp, NJ 08558 609-924-0262

www.tigerstalenj.com

REWARDS WITH EVERY MEAL



EARN POINTS...

DINE & ENJOY GOOD TIMES

WITH YOUR REWARD / LOYALTY CLUB CARD

Tiger's Tale Reward/Loyalty Club Card

Membership Program

*Join our frequent dining Reward/Loyalty Club Card program and earn one point for every dollar spent on food purchases at our restaurant. Your points will be tracked and readily available for your viewing at www.mycardbalance.info.

When you have earned 400 points, you are eligible to receive a \$20.00 gift credit to your registered Reward/Loyalty Club Card.

Double Points all day every Monday!

Double Points after 10pm Tues.—Sun.!^

Start earning today. To get your Tiger's Tale Reward/ Loyalty Club Card, complete the enrollment form below and give it to your server with your membership fee.

Mr. Mrs. Ms. rst Name:	
ast Name:	
ailing Address:	
own:	Apt.:
tate: Zip Code:	
mail:	
irthday (month/day):	Commente de la Commentación de l
nniversary (month/day):	
pouse: Name:	Birthday:
hild #1: Name:	Birthday:
hild #2: Name:	Birthday:

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Upon signing, you agree that you are at least 18 years old and that you accept all

and email address will be kept confidential and not provided to 3rd parties.

terms and conditions of Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card program.

Terms and Conditions of Membership:

- Treat this card as cash! If lost points are not reimbursed.
- There is a one-time membership fee of \$10.00. Your newly activated Reward / Loyalty Club Card will be given a \$10.00 gift credit for your next visit to Tiger's Tale.
- You must be 18 years or older to receive a Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card. Reward / Loyalty Club Card may be used to earn points at Tiger's Tale. It is not a credit card. There is no dollar value to points earned.
- Points may be earned only by the member Guest who pays the check.
- Reward / Loyalty Club Card must be presented to server with payment of check.
- Points will be credited to the card member's account for each dollar spent on food at Tiger's Tale. Points will be rounded up or down to nearest dollar. *Reward / Loyalty Club Card member will receive one point for each dollar spent on food only.
- Points are not awarded on alcohol beverage sales, gratuities, taxes, discounts, coupons, purchase of gift certificates, redeemed gift credits or other offers. No double points on catered events / private parties or Holidays. A maximum of 500 points will be awarded for a private or catered affair.
- Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card points are not transferable.
- Reward / Loyalty Club Card gift credit redemption dollars expire 60 days after issuance.
- Reward / Loyalty Club Card gift credit redemption dollars are not valid with any discounts, coupons or promotions. Reward / Loyalty Club Card gift credit redemption dollars are not valid on Holidays.
- Valid only when guest check is started after 10:00 PM.
- The Tiger's Tale retains the right to cancel, alter, or change all or part of the terms and rewards program at any time without any compensation for outstanding points or rewards dollars. Changes can be made without notice to the card holder or the card holder agreeing to the new or changed terms. All new terms and conditions shall supersede all previous terms and conditions without exception. Use of this card is acceptance of these terms and conditions without reservation.
- A member's account will become inactive after twelve (12) months of inactivity. Member point balance may be reset to zero.
 To reactivate your account, simply use your card.
- Illegal, fraudulent or other unauthorized use of the the Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card or other activity inconsistent with these terms and conditions of membership will result in termination of membership and forfeiture of accrued points.
- Points for catered parties and private parties of over two hundred and fifty dollars (\$250.00) will only be issued to active members.
 An active member is someone with a minimum of 100 accumulated points
- Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card program reserves the right to add or withdraw participating restaurants, and to change or discontinue this program at any time.
- Tiger's Tale employees, affiliates and their immediate families are not eligible for Reward / Loyalty Club Card membership.
- Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card holders shall be bound by all terms and conditions contained herein. All interpretations of program terms and conditions shall be at the sole and absolute discretion of Tiger's Tale. Federal and state tax liabilities shall be the responsibility of the Tiger's Tale Reward / Loyalty Club Card members.

www.tigerstalenj.com

7/16